F 3 D/13552
Frame measurement kit

Rammatsats
Rahmenmessatz
1 AM1275 10243
2 AM1456 10282
3 AM20-D 1 10492
4 AM34 A 10540
5 AM45 10577
6 AM5-1750 B 10587
7 AM542 K M 10596
8 AMb542 L 10597
9 AM9O8 10688

Magnet adapter for laser
Measuring device for frames

Diode laser+charger in case

Measuring scale
Scale with magnet

Gauge extension 1750 mm with
bubble

Spirit level with magnet 400 mm

Spirit level 1300 mm

Hanger for spirit level 261 mm

Magnetadapter for laser
Matverktyg for ramar

Diodlaser batteri+transformator
AM20-D 1

Matskala
Magnetmatskala

Matstang 1750 mm med libell

Vattenpass med magnet 400
mm

Vattenpass 1300 mm

Vattenpassupphangning 261
mm

Magnethalter fur Diodlaser
Messwerkzeug fur Rahmnen

Diodlaser+Transf. mit Tasche

Mess-Skala
Magnetmessskale

Mess-Stange 1750 mm mit
Libelle

Wasserwaage mit Magnet 400
mm

Wasserwaage 1300 mm

Magnetaufhanger
Wasserwaage
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10

11
12
13
14
15

16

AM98 L

JT120 A
JT5-6
R-2506-0302
R-2538-1005
R-2848-0509

R-6321-0108

10690

11904
12040
12550
12551
12562

12554

Hanger for spirit level 511 mm

Self centering frame gauge
Hanger 620 mm

Steel ruler 6x30x1000 mm
Angle 500x1000 mm

Aluminium ruler 18x100x2200
mm

Chalk-O-Matic

Vattenpassupphangning 511
mm

Sjalvcentrerande matlinjal
Upphangningsstang 620 mm
Stéllinjal 6x30x1000 mm
Vinkelhake 500x1000 mm

Ratskiva 18x100x2200 mm
aluminium

Chalk-O-Matic

Aufhénger Wasserwaage 511
mm

Selbstzentrierendes Messlineal
Aufhénge-Stange 620 mm
Stahllineal 6x30x1000 mm
Winkelhaken 500x1000 mm

Aluminiumlineal 18x100x2200
mm

Chalk-O-Matic Schlagleine
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17 AM10B 14303 1 Wheel adapter universal 16-24”  Hjuladapter universal 16"-24” Radhalter universal 16”-24”"

18 AM1855 15169 1 JOSAM laser AM software JOSAM laser AM mjukvara for JOSAM laser AM Software
for wheel alignment, frame hjulinstalining, rammatning och  fur Radeinstellung,
measurement and tire diagnose  dackdiagnos Rahmenvermessung und

Riefen-Diagnose

Recommended accessories (13ss4)
Rekommenderade tillbehor
Empfohlenes Zubehor

1 ES50033 16527 1 Storage, basic kit wall Forvaring, grundsats vagg Lagerung, Grundsatz Wand
2 ES50032 16526 1 Storage, basic kit trolley Férvaring, grundsats vagn Lagerung, Grundsatz Wagen
3  ES551 14721 1 Laser AM add-on Laser AM tillaggssats Laser AM Zusatzgerét




